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258471  Benson , Mikayla F 11 2015 X
317538 Abels  , Addison F 10 2016 X
289950 Ahern , Nate M 9 2017 X
325754 Alexander , Mason M 9 2017 X
259130 Alkire , Chad M 11 2015 X
311193 Alkire , Luke  M 9 2017 X
265817 Allen , Nathan M 10 2016 X
302185 Anderson , Kayden M 9 2017 X
228261 Anderson , Nathan M 12 2014 X
315773 Angeline , Lily  F 9 2017 X/C
256782 Archibald , Andrew M 10 2016 X
325756 Aridano , Josh M 9 2017 X
212316 Armstrong , Collin M 12 2014 X
291792 Arnett , Robby M 10 2016 X
265818 Ashy , Luke M 10 2016 X
310043 Bachmann , Theo M 9 2017 X
290142 Baker , Abby F 8 - X
309221 Ballard , Savannah  F 9 2017 X
233064 Banks , Melyssa F 11 2015 X
265819 Banta , Jacob  M 10 2016 X
246272 Barriere , Joe M 11 2015 X
212336 Basham , Brett M 12 2014 X
197527 Bates , Hailee F 11 2015 X
315765 Bates , Katie  F 9 2017 C
228226 Bates , Taylor F 11 2015 X
274876 Beard , Nathan M 10 2016 X
208739 Beard , Sam M 12 2014 X
302183 Beaudoin , Amarius M 9 2017 X
212165 Beaudoin , JaMartez M 12 2014 X
183572 Bebelaar , Molly  Jo F 11 2015 X
273355 Bednarczyk , Ethan M 10 2016 X
203051 Bellary , Rohan M 12 2014 X
289954 Bellary , Ronith M 9 2017 X
311195 Benson  , Justin  M 9 2017 X
258820 Benson , JT M 10 2016 X
273430 Berg , Ryan  M 10 2016 X
282697 Bertram , Rachel F 10 2016 C
314806 Betz , Natalie F 7 - X
311200 Beyerle , Benjamin M 9 2017 X
290840 Beyerly , Anna F 12 2014 X
282351 Bianco , Olivia F 10 2016 X
259141 Bisig , Luke M 11 2015 X
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314795 Blackburn , Brynna F 9 2017 X
246280 Blair , Drew M 11 2015 X
273393 Blair , Madison F 10 2016 X
282692 Blankenship , Brenna F 10 2016 C
237214 Blanton , Ben M 11 2015 X
317541 Blanton , Lilly F 9 2017 X
274879 Blood , Cameron M 10 2016 X
197541 Boehnlein , Madie  F 10 2016 X
258061 Bolen , Sean M 9 2017 X
305550 Borgman  , Garrett M 9 2017 X
305230 Borgman , Asher M 10 2016 X
261830 Borowick , Cameron M 11 2015 X
315762 Borowick , Kyndall  M 9 2017 C
310044 Boukdir , Ahmed M 9 2017 X
255839 Bowlden , Colton M 11 2015 X
213407 Bowlden , Lexi F 12 2014 X
287882 Bowlden , Makalia F 8 - X
240222 Bowman , Mason M 11 2015 X
228178 Boyer , Caine M 12 2014 X
246282 Boyer , Tyler M 11 2015 X
250246 Bradley , Kara F 11 2015 X
159808 Brovont , Talon J M 12 2014 X
304614 Brown , Aidan M 9 2017 X
302181 Brown , Alex M 9 2017 X
315987 Brown , Caiden M 9 2017 X
265820 Brown , Dante M 10 2016 X
282699 Brussell , Ketleyn F 10 2016 C
310056 Buchanan , Abigail F 8 - X
124380 Buchanan , Lucas M 12 2014 X
274890 Buchanan , Trinity F 10 2016 X
282700 Buck , Makenzie F 10 2016 C
212335 Budenaers , Noah M 12 2014 X
301732 Burke , Riley F 8 - X
211004 Buschman , Jonathan M 12 2014 X
317542 Bussolati , Paige F 9 2017 X
281674 Butler , Trevor M 10 2016 X
208252 Byerley , Anna F 12 2014 X
265821 Byerley , Harrison M 10 2016 X
317918 Cadima , Kaden M 7 - X
281684 Caldwell , Sam M 10 2016 X
242020 Campbell , Andrew M 11 2015 X
309222 Carroll , Caitlyn  F 9 2017 X
273363 Carter , Josh M 10 2016 X
310045 Chastain , Reed M 9 2017 X
273415 Chester , Garrett M 10 2016 X
274880 Christie , Mason M 10 2016 X
246286 Chrysal , Naomi F 11 2015 X
325769 Chrystal , Abby F 9 2017 X
258057 Churchill , Charles M 12 2015 X
310057 Clark , Loren F 9 2017 X
273364 Clark , Luke  M 10 2016 X
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261858 Clark , Nick M 11 2015 X
246288 Clark , Peyton F 11 2015 X
213390 Clark , Sam F 12 2014 X
281705 Clark , Sam M 10 2016 X
228106 Cloutier , Danielle F 11 2015 X
273385 Cochran , Ally F 10 2016 X
310053 Colburn , Tyler M 11 2015 X
273345 Collings , Noah M 12 2015 X
269615 Cook , Maia F 9 2017 X
240232 Cooper , Jamie M 12 2014 X
325758 Cooper , Nathaniel M 10 2016 X
289952 Cordrey , Jordan M 8 - X
302193 Covington , Austin M 9 2017 X
265822 Cowgill , Adam  M 10 2016 X
320175 Crabtree , Jacob M 9 2017 X
281673 Cranfill , Nick M 10 2016 X
297399 Crawford , Collin M 9 2017 X
320176 Crouch , Ethan M 10 2016 X
240243 Crump , Jacob M 11 2015 X
273400 Cullison , Zoie F 10 2016 X
273401 Cummings , Savannah F 10 2016 X
315984 Cunningham , Eli M 9 2017 X
325770 Cunningham , Nikki F 9 2017 X
301748 Daigneault , Jasmine F 8 - X
317543 Daily , Emma F 9 2017 X
282691 Dale , Madison  F 10 2016 C
232554 Daniels , Braydan M 12 2014 C
291794 Danielson , Eric M 10 2016 X
301754 Dardano , Brooke F 9 2017 X
240223 Darling , Immanuel M 11 2015 X
302178 Davilla , Javy M 9 2017 X
323304 Davis , Hannah F 7 - X
310058 Dayoc , Aliyah F 9 2017 X
202895 Dayoc , Avery F 11 2015 X
171810 Dean , Molly F 11 2015 X
273407 Deighton , Parker M 10 2016 X
159811 Deshler , Collin L M 11 2015 X
256643 Deshler , Zoe F 9 2017 X
273366 Devasier , Evan M 10 2016 X
196133 Dickamore , Taeya F 10 2016 X
320177 Dirks , Baxter M 8 - X
171813 Dolan , Samantha F 12 2014 X
315990 Dolan , Zack M 9 2017 X
212337 Donnelly , Derek M 12 2014 X
208253 Dorantes , Lylia F 12 2014 X
325771 Down , Mariel F 10 2016 X
273305 Downing , John  M 10 2016 X
261832 Downs , Thomas M 11 2015 X
302187 Dudek , Zack M 9 2017 X
273379 Durbin , Ashley F 10 2016 X
261833 Durham , Cade M 11 2015 X
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158682 Durham , Emily F 12 2014 X
315775 Dutton , Megan F 9 2017 C
212164 Elsbury , Brandon M 12 2014 X
246284 Ennis , Ethan M 11 2015 X
310046 Ennis , Ryan M 9 2017 X
315997 Estrada , Anthony M 9 2017 X
212166 Evers , Hank M 12 2014 X
303383 Evers , Mia F 9 2017 X
237216 Faulk , Alexander M 11 2015 X
315764 Feigel , Haley F 9 2017 C
261860 Feldman , Alex M 11 2015 X
196134 Ferriell , Olivia F 10 2016 X
314917 Figert , Anna F 9 2017 X
317532 Figg , Samantha  F 10 2016 X
261861 Fisher , Dillon M 11 2015 X
301733 Fithian , Mollie F 8 - X
158684 Fluhr , Olivia F 12 2014 X
302175 Ford , Kyle M 9 2017 X
240257 Ford , Seth M 11 2015 X
310059 Forseth , Hope F 9 2017 X
246291 Forseth , Julia F 12 2014 X
246290 Forseth , Lily F 11 2015 X
320178 Francis , Dylan M 9 2017 X
237217 French , Ryan M 11 2015 X
273361 Fudold , Chas M 10 2016 X
266819 Fuller , Zach M 11 2015 X
253567 Gailey , Hannah F 11 2015 X
314898 Galvez , Joshua M 9 2017 X
310055 Gard , Jaycie F 9 2017 X
282352 Gard , Jessica F 12 2014 X
282701 Gardner , Madeline F 10 2016 C
314886 Garrett , Andrew M 7 - X
282373 Garrett , Ben M 10 2016 X
237218 Garrett , Connor M 11 2015 X
320179 Garrett , Dylan M 9 2017 X
302182 Garrido , Irving M 9 2017 X
302180 Garrison , Nate  M 9 2017 X
273360 Garrison , Trey M 10 2016 X
301736 George , Alexis F 8 - X
240216 George , Payden M 11 2015 X
301739 Goins , Virginia F 8 - X
212312 Goodlett , Tanner M 12 2014 X
323303 Grady , Anna F 9 2017 X
325760 Grant , Jacob M 9 2017 X
311201 Grant , Ryan  M 9 2017 X
297272 Gressick , Rachel F 9 2017 X
291796 Griffin , Jacob M 10 2016 X
315982 Griffin , Ryan M 9 2017 X
320180 Gunn , Carter M 9 2017 X
246623 Gurr , Erica F 11 2015 C
282693 Hale , Audrey  F 10 2016 C
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317812 Hall , Alex W M 8 - X
306416 Hall , Maggie F 9 2017 X
240248 Hall , Mason M 11 2015 X
315989 Hallin , Dylan M 9 2017 X
233066 Hand , Alexa F 11 2015 X
210985 Hanson , Jerrica F 12 2014 X
323776 Hargrove , Allie  F 7 - X
317544 Harlow , Hadley F 9 2017 X
240211 Harold , Jack M 11 2015 X
315767 Harold , Lilah F 9 2017 X/C
246624 Harp , Reagan  F 11 2015 C
309229 Haugen , Alexis  F 9 2017 X
268093 Haugen , Ashlyn F 10 2016 X
315980 Haunz , Joe M 9 2017 X
282370 Hays , Lauren F 8 - X
317517 Hazlet , Ariston F 11 2015 X
320182 Head , Caleb M 8 - X
320181 Head , Joshua M 9 2017 X
273403 Heller , Savannah F 10 2016 X
197540 Herold , Payton F 11 2015 X
273424 Hibbert , Ethan M 10 2016 X
228086 Hicks , Peyton M 12 2014 X
317545 Higdon , Alexandria F 11 2015 X
273334 Hoagland , Seth  M 12 2015 X
321475 Hobbs , Carter M 8 - X
310047 Hoffman , Jacob M 9 2017 X
314794 Holland , Zoey F 11 2015 X
325762 Hom , Zach M 10 2016 X
321474 Horn , Anthoney M 8 - X
208247 Houchens , Erika F 12 2014 X
301755 Houchens , Savannah F 9 2017 X
208737 Houchens , Tucker M 12 2014 X
320183 Houlihan , Chase M 9 2017 X
309228 Houston , Emily  F 9 2017 X
228084 Hubrich , Dustin M 12 2014 X
314807 Huckaby , Betsy F 7 - X
237219 Huckaby , Will M 11 2015 X
310048 Isaacson , Joel M 9 2017 X
208736 Ishmael , Martin M 12 2014 X
237541 Issacson , Kyra F 11 2015 X
196135 Jackson , Chloe F 10 2016 X
273362 Jackson , Ray M 10 2016 X
221932 Jasinski , Katelynn F 10 2016 X
253568 Jerome , Dani F 11 2015 X
242021 Johnson , Ben M 12 2014 X
314892 Johnson , Evan M 8 - X
242973 Johnson , McKinley M 11 2015 X
281689 Johnson , Seth M 10 2016 X
256641 Johnson , Stevie M 9 2017 X
301757 Kahle , Hannah F 9 2017 X
309223 Kasser , Samantha  F 9 2017 X
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228174 Kassinger , Jeffrey Tyler M 12 2014 X
311192 Kaywork , Sam M 9 2017 X
274881 Kebbell , Jack M 11 2015 X
311199 Kellams , Spencer  M 9 2017 X
290191 Kelly , Isaiah M 10 2016 X
287881 Kelly , Morgan F 8 - X
287878 Kemelgor , Sierra F 8 - X
258469 Kennedy , Keirstin F 9 2017 X
301759 Kettler , Kelsie F 9 2017 X
290165 Kilfoile , Hailey F 8 - X
265823 Killion , Ryan M 10 2016 X
301761 Kimberling , Mya F 9 2017 X
258063 Kin , Justin M 11 2015 X
320184 King , Eli M 9 2017 X
281701 King , Jason M 10 2016 X
222866 King , Justin M 12 2014 X
301744 King , Kelsey F 8 - X
211012 King , Will M 12 2014 X
311191 Klehr , Grayson M 8 - X
243950 Klehr , Lizzy F 11 2015 X
259328 Knabel , Anna F 9 2017 C
197529 Knabel , Olivia  F 11 2015 X
289951 Knoll , Brady M 8 - X
310060 Koller , Annie F 9 2017 X
310061 Koller , Maya F 12 2014 X
246292 Kratt , Benjamin M 11 2015 X
315769 Kyzar , Alex F 9 2017 X/C
184188 LaBarbera , Samuel M 12 2014 X
311181 Lagerblade  , Reece  M 9 2017 X
273372 Lalli , Isaac M 10 2016 X
216105 Lally , Olivia F 11 2015 X
265824 Langford , Connor  M 10 2016 X
222868 Larsen , John M 11 2015 X
208249 Laws , Olivia F 12 2014 X
237220 Laws , Spencer M 11 2015 X
274882 Lawson , Chase M 10 2016 X
325772 Ledford , Mary F 10 2016 X
325773 Lee , Brynn F 10 2016 X
259134 Lemos , Bly M 11 2015 X
314797 Leslie , Kylee F 9 2017 X
291797 Lewandowski , Andrew M 10 2016 X
212117 Lightfoot , Chanler M 12 2014 X
301621 Longstreet , Hannah F 9 2017 X
246628 Lotz , Clara  F 11 2015 C
273402 Love , Tyrelle M 10 2016 X
303065 Lucas , Hunter M 11 2015 X
301740 Luft , Tessa F 8 - X
291799 Macauley , Sean M 10 2016 X
281412 Mantle , Isaac M 12 2015 X
325763 Marshall , Samuel M 10 2016 X
258821 Martin , Keaton M 10 2016 X
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323300 Martin , Kylee F 8 - X
240229 Martindale , Xavier M 11 2015 X
262381 Mason , Zack M 11 2015 X
320185 McBride , Nick M 9 2017 X
266823 McCubbin , Connor M 12 2014 X
317824 McCubbin , Jack M 7 - X
273439 McCubbin , Walker M 10 2016 X
314803 McCubbins , Emma F 9 2017 X
246630 McDonnell , Kylie F 11 2015 C
282703 McDowell , Jada F 10 2016 C
302189 McDowell , Johnathan M 9 2017 X
212129 McGee , Bryce M 12 2014 X
320187 McGee , Devlin M 8 - X
302176 McGee , Kellen M 9 2017 X
291798 McGee , Kellen M 9 2017 X
325774 McGinnis , Mia F 9 2017 X
325764 McGinnis , Miles M 9 2017 X
302184 McGown , Connor M 9 2017 X
240212 McGuire , Andrew M 11 2015 X
212317 McMullen , Hayden M 12 2014 X
159816 McOmber , Joshua E M 12 2014 X
262173 Medley , Morgan F 9 2017 X
310042 Metcalf , Macy F 9 2017 X
325775 Meyers , Chansea F 9 2017 X
310062 Michaels , Alexis F 9 2017 X
268099 Michel , Claire F 10 2016 X
283121 Michel , Noah M 12 2014 X
273367 Miller , Austin M 10 2016 X
301762 Miller , Megan F 9 2017 X
237221 Millstead , Walker  M 11 2015 X
266519 Minor , Olivia  F 11 2015 X
240217 Mitchell , Noah M 11 2015 X
250247 Montross , Madison F 11 2015 X
273320 Moore , Zack M 12 2015 X
265826 Moran , David M 10 2016 X
197526 Moriarty , Molly  F 11 2015 X
158688 Morrison , Abbie F 12 2014 X
309224 Morrison , Analee F 9 2017 X
320188 Morrison , Jacob M 9 2017 X
281672 Morrison , Luke M 10 2016 X
259135 Morrison , Miles M 11 2015 X
250248 Morton , Allie F 11 2015 X
282706 Moss , Katherine F 11 2015 C
317530 Muff , Mikayla F 10 2016 X
261868 Muren , Jordan F 12 2014 X
273399 Muth , Chandler M 10 2016 X
302194 Muth , Garrison M 9 2017 X
302192 Nash , Evan M 10 2016 X
297401 Newman , Kaleb M 8 - X
317535 Nguyen , Trish F 10 2016 X
273404 Noonan , Chris  M 10 2016 X
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315981 Nunley , Andrew M 9 2017 X
222869 Nunley , Clay M 12 2014 X
243939 OConnell , Heavyn F 11 2015 X
320189 ONeil , Austin M 9 2017 X
265832 Ober Jr., John M 11 2015 X
240221 Oldson , Deontae M 11 2015 X
311198 Olson , Andrew M 9 2017 X
297398 Olson , Jacob M 9 2017 X
208735 Olson , Matthew M 12 2014 X
290834 Ongkodjojo , Francis M 12 2014 X
225650 Ormerod , Jenna F 12 2014 X
290836 Paisley , Brooks M 10 2016 X
297400 Parrish , Griffin M 8 - X
310049 Partington , Matthew M 9 2017 X
210987 Partington , Sarah F 12 2014 X
228087 Pate , Samuel R M 11 2015 X
291801 Patton , Dustin M 10 2016 X
282368 Payne , Bailey F 11 2015 X
243951 Peacock , Aly F 11 2015 X
242023 Pena , Sam M 11 2015 X
290153 Phelps , Katie F 9 2017 X
320191 Phillips , Jacob M 9 2017 X
256784 Pierce , Anthony M 10 2016 X
320193 Pierce , Ty M 9 2017 X
228228 Pinar , Ellie F 10 2016 X
253574 Pittelko , Alicia F 11 2015 X
290144 Poppleton , Jordan  F 9 2017 X
197532 Powell , Anna F 12 2014 X
258819 Price , Lincoln M 11 2015 X
314897 Punnett , Jonah M 7 - X
297273 Quale , Hannah F 9 2017 X
301763 Quick , Alexandra F 9 2017 X
310063 Quinn , Kathryn F 9 2017 X
246295 Quinn , Mason M 11 2015 X
274883 Quinn , Nathan M 10 2016 X
265827 Rademaker , Bruce M 10 2016 X
208741 Rademaker , Jim M 12 2014 X
282707 Raine , Edie F 10 2016 C
287876 Raisor , Alyssa F 8 - X
243948 Read , Gracie F 11 2015 X
311196 Reagan , Noah M 9 2017 X
258809 Reaves , Matthew M 11 2015 X
221931 Reed , Allison F 11 2015 X
237222 Reeder , Carson M 11 2015 X
258468 Reid , Shayla  F 10 2016 X
309230 Reilly , Emma F 9 2017 X
316003 Reitz , Tyler M 9 2017 X
231013 Revolt , Cameron M 11 2015 X
273395 Rhodes , Miranda F 10 2016 X
261838 Richards , Carson M 11 2015 X
315774 Richardson , Alisa F 9 2017 C
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302177 Riegel , Braden M 9 2017 X
323299 Roberts , Jordan  F 8 - X
314802 Roberts , Maria F 9 2017 X
289953 Romagholi , Dan M 9 2017 X
256645 Rose , Madison F 11 2015 X
325779 Ross , Savannah F 9 2017 X
320194 Rothballer , Aaron M 8 - X
208734 Rowekamp , Brady M 12 2014 X
315771 Rowenkamp , Ava  F 9 2017 C
231054 Roy , Matthew M 12 2014 X
325768 Roy , Zach M 9 2017 X
305551 Rudolph  , Jonas M 11 2015 X
302195 Russell , Ozzy  M 9 2017 X
311194 Sackella  , Andrew  M 9 2017 X
222873 Sackella , Madison F 11 2015 X
268098 Sadolsky , Taylor F 10 2016 X
211015 Sahatjian , Alex M 12 2014 X
228227 Sahatjian , Skyler F 10 2016 X
212120 Salmon , Tanner M 12 2014 X
282694 Salmon , Taylor F 10 2016 C
302196 Sanders , David M 9 2017 X
259329 Sapp , Maia F 9 2017 X
231012 Satterly , Clay M 12 2014 X
233063 Schade , Sadie F 11 2015 X
261842 Schadt , Nathan M 12 2014 X
282366 Schilling , Hannah F 12 2014 X
208722 Schippert , Dylan M 12 2014 X
282708 Schneider , Karly F 10 2016 C
259137 Schryver , Luke M 11 2015 X
282365 Scott , Maddie F 9 2017 X
243947 Searcy , Leah F 11 2015 X
261847 Senthilkumar , Anjali F 11 2015 X
196137 Serad , Ashley F 12 2014 X
222870 Serad , William M 11 2015 X
320198 Seymour , Connor M 9 2017 X
320203 Shaffer , Aaron M 9 2017 X
320200 Shaffer , Aiden M 9 2017 X
309226 Sharma , Saher F 9 2017 X
197534 Short , Brooke F 12 2014 X
282709 Short , Lindsay F 10 2016 C
310064 Shreve , Alondra Montes F 9 2017 X
261870 Shuck , Abby F 12 2014 X
250587 Shuck , Annie F 12 2014 X
302188 Shunnarah , Jacob M 9 2017 X
212122 Silcox , Drake M 12 2014 X
208250 Simmonds , Haleigh F 12 2014 X
197530 Smith , Maggie F 12 2014 X
261871 Sneed , Katelyn F 12 2014 X
302179 Snider , Ethan M 9 2017 X
282695 Snider , Katie F 11 2015 C
315994 Sokeye , Jonathan M 9 2017 X
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310050 Sparks , Manabu M 9 2017 X
273397 Spear , Erica F 10 2016 X
273420 Sprake , Joey M 10 2016 X
287880 Spurlock , Clara F 8 - X
310054 Stallard , Noah M 9 2017 X
246299 Stallard , Peyton M 11 2015 X
231011 Stargel , Sean  M 12 2014 X
315993 Stepp , Tyler M 9 2017 X
208255 Sterling , Grace F 12 2014 X
273419 Stone , Luke M 10 2016 X
268096 Stowe , Hailey F 10 2016 X
281708 Stragand , Tim M 10 2016 X
282710 Strobl , Lauren F 10 2016 C
315975 Stuart , Evan M 10 2016 X
317539 Tackett , Sophia F 10 2016 X
233062 Taylor , Anna F 11 2015 X
290169 Taylor , Savannah F 9 2017 X
273417 Tensharmsel , Jacob M 10 2016 X
258064 Thacker , Cole  M 10 2016 X
274884 Thiess , Liam M 10 2016 X
314902 Thiess , Rylan M 7 - X
258059 Thomas , Matthew M 9 2017 X
212338 Thompson , Alex M 12 2014 X
315776 Thompson , Katey F 9 2017 C
274885 Thompson , Kyle M 10 2016 X
317519 Thompson , Muriel Summer F 11 2015 X
273389 Thompson , Richard M 10 2016 X
266820 Titus , Bennett M 10 2016 X
320205 Trimble , Gavin M 8 - X
282696 Trotter , Riley F 11 2015 C
228267 Tuggle , Wes M 11 2015 X
291802 Turbeville , Aiden M 10 2016 X
282371 Underwood , Boston M 10 2016 X
275278 Vazquez , Andres M 10 2016 X
274886 Vazquez , Andrew M 10 2016 X
246297 Vazzana , Luke M 11 2015 X
228095 Vincent , Jake M 12 2014 X
191971 Von Feldt , Lexi F 11 2015 X
323305 Vonasch , Krissi F 9 2017 X
274887 Vorseth , Seth M 10 2016 X
240213 Walker , Jacobi  M 11 2015 X
314798 Warner , Bailey F 9 2017 X
320207 Weaver , Cam M 9 2017 X
290084 Weller , Anna F 8 - X
228268 Weller , Josh M 11 2015 X
246294 Wells , Anna F 11 2015 X
315768 Wells , Jacey  F 9 2017 C
256788 Wells , Jordan M 11 2015 X
323777 Wetherton , Katherine  F 8 - X
317518 Wetherton , Kelly F 11 2015 X
273382 Wethington , Sarah F 10 2016 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

287877 Whitlock , Savannah F 9 2017 X
246634 Whitmer , Alainna  F 11 2015 C
302190 Wilcher , Blake M 9 2017 X
171811 Wiley , Alex F 12 2014 X
303391 Williams , Isabella F 9 2017 X
290140 Williams , MacKenna F 9 2017 X
320209 Willis , Ethan M 9 2017 X
301624 Wilson , Ellie F 10 2016 X
246300 Wolff , Noah M 11 2015 X
240245 Wright , Romeo M 11 2015 X
271145 Yeske , Claire  F 11 2015 X
197535 Yost , Savannah F 12 2014 X
265828 Young , Caiden  M 10 2016 X
208721 Young , Devin M 12 2014 X
282363 Zamperini , Rachel F 10 2016 X
240225 Zapanta , Ian M 11 2015 X
240210 Zaubi , Drew M 12 2014 X
317546 Zibart , Jessica F 11 2015 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Alkire, Chad 
Benson, JT 
Crump, Jacob 
Elsbury, Brandon 

X Hobson, Ethan 
LaBarbera, Samuel 
Martin, Keaton 
McGee, Bryce 
Miller, Austin 
Morrison, Miles 
Price, Lincoln 
Reaves, Matthew 
Revolt, Cameron 
Roy, Matthew 
Salmon, Tanner 
Satterly, Clay 
Schryver, Luke 
Stargel, Sean  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Beard, Sam 
X Bowlden, Colton 
X Brown, Alex 

Cranfill, Nick 
X Davilla, Javy 

Hicks, Peyton 
Hubrich, Dustin 
Johnson, Ben 
Johnson, Seth 
King, Jason 
Lightfoot, Chanler 
Michel, Noah 
Morrison, Luke 
Schadt, Nathan 
Vincent, Jake 
Young, Caiden  
Young, Devin 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Bates, Taylor 
Blackburn, Brynna 
Boehnlein, Madie  
Bowlden, Lexi 
Bowlden, Makalia 
Herold, Payton 
Holland, Zoey 
Kemelgor, Sierra 

X Knabel, Olivia  
X Miles, Abigail  

Ormerod, Jenna 
Sahatjian, Skyler 
Short, Brooke 
Smith, Maggie 
Von Feldt, Lexi 
Yost, Savannah 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Angeline, Lily  
Bates, Katie  
Bertram, Rachel 
Blankenship, Brenna 
Borowick, Kyndall  
Brussell, Ketleyn 
Buck, Makenzie 
Dale, Madison  
Daniels, Braydan 
Dutton, Megan 
Feigel, Haley 
Gardner, Madeline 
Gurr, Erica 
Hale, Audrey  
Harold, Lilah 
Harp, Reagan  
Knabel, Anna 
Kyzar, Alex 
Lotz, Clara  
McDonnell, Kylie 
McDowell, Jada 
Moss, Katherine 

X Nezbeth, Savannah 
Raine, Edie 
Richardson, Alisa 
Rowenkamp, Ava  
Salmon, Taylor 
Schneider, Karly 
Short, Lindsay 
Snider, Katie 
Strobl, Lauren 
Thompson, Katey 
Trotter, Riley 
Wells, Jacey  
Whitmer, Alainna  

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Abels , Addison 
Blanton, Lilly 
Bussolati, Paige 
Daily, Emma 
Figg, Samantha  
Hand, Alexa 
Harlow, Hadley 
Hazlet, Ariston 
Higdon, Alexandria 
Muff, Mikayla 
Nguyen, Trish 
Tackett, Sophia 
Thompson, Muriel Summer
Wetherton, Kelly 
Zibart, Jessica 

Varsity
Football

X Anderson, Cole 
Archibald, Andrew 
Armstrong, Collin 
Basham, Brett 
Beaudoin, JaMartez 
Bednarczyk, Ethan 

X Benham, Desmond 
Benson, JT 
Berg, Ryan  
Bowlden, Colton 
Bowman, Mason 
Brown, Alex 
Budenaers, Noah 
Carter, Josh 
Chester, Garrett 
Clark, Luke  
Collings, Noah 
Cooper, Jamie 
Covington, Austin 
Darling, Immanuel 
Davilla, Javy 
Deighton, Parker 
Devasier, Evan 
Donnelly, Derek 
Downing, John  
Dudek, Zack 

X Elsbury, Brandon 
Evers, Hank 

X Farnsworth, Connor 
Ford, Seth 
Garrison, Trey 
George, Payden 
Goodlett, Tanner 

X Hall, Mason 
Harold, Jack 

X Hayden, Gavin 
Hibbert, Ethan 
Hoagland, Seth  

X Holbrook, Caden 
Huckaby, Will 
Jackson, Ray 
Johnson, McKinley 

X Jones, Noah 
X Kelly, Brody 
X Koontz, Jack 

Lalli, Isaac 
Laws, Spencer 
Lightfoot, Chanler 
Love, Tyrelle 
Lucas, Hunter 
Mantle, Isaac 
Martin, Keaton 
Mason, Zack 
McCubbin, Connor 
McCubbin, Walker 
McGee, Bryce 
McGee, Kellen 
McGuire, Andrew 
McMullen, Hayden 
Miller, Austin 
Mitchell, Noah 
Moore, Zack 

Muth, Chandler 
Nash, Evan 
Noonan, Chris  
Oldson, Deontae 

X Otten, Taylor 
Pierce, Anthony 

X Ritchard, Jacob 
X Roth, Blake 
X Salmon, Tanner 

Silcox, Drake 
Sprake, Joey 
Stone, Luke 

X TenHarmsel, Jacob 
Thompson, Richard 
Walker, Jacobi  

X White, Cade 
Zapanta, Ian 
Zaubi, Drew 

X Zelenak, John 

Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Bowman, Sophie 
Cook, Helena 
Cowell, Katie Jo 

X Crittendon, Hailey 
Crump, Anna 
Dighton, Baileigh  
Guinn, Maya 
Hajj, Maria 
Lindemier, Claire 
McDowell, Sarah 
Periard, Abby 
Periard, Avery 
Perkins, Sydney 

X Reed, Allison 
Sodhi, Amani J
Stephens, Kate 
Thompson, Leila 
Thompson, Skye 
Trotter, Mackenzie 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

 Benson, Mikayla 
Baker, Abby 
Banks, Melyssa 
Bates, Hailee 

X Borgert, Emma 
Davis, Hannah 
Grady, Anna 

X Grey, Courtney 
X Hale, Audrey  
X Jacola, Miley 

Kennedy, Keirstin 
Kilfoile, Hailey 
Kyzar, Alex 
Martin, Kylee 
Phelps, Katie 
Poppleton, Jordan  
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Reid, Shayla  
Roberts, Jordan  
Schade, Sadie 
Taylor, Anna 
Taylor, Savannah 

X Tomes, Aaliyah 
Vonasch, Krissi 
Williams, MacKenna 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Campbell, Andrew 
Fuller, Zach 
Johnson, Ben 
LaBarbera, Samuel 
Pate, Samuel R
Pena, Sam 
Stargel, Sean  

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bebelaar, Molly  Jo
Gressick, Rachel 
Issacson, Kyra 
Minor, Olivia  
Moriarty, Molly  
Quale, Hannah 
Yeske, Claire  

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

X Aridano, Seth 
X Bennett, Kyler 

Burton, Will 
Campbell, Andrew 
Downing, John  
Estrada, Anthony 
Flener, Jaden 

X Gifford, Ian 
Hamman, Derek 
King, Ben 
Kordek, Jack 
Mason, Zack 
Muth, Chandler 
Prince, Grant 

X Roarx, Tanner 
Rupp, Colby 

X Schweitzer, Adam 
Stallard, Noah 
Stallard, Peyton 
Vazzana, Luke 
Zelenak, John 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

X Barnes, Megan 
Brashear, Riley 
Brown, Sydney 
Crittendon, Hailey 
Danielson, Trinity 
Dayoc, Avery 
Dickamore, Taeya 
Janes, Elizabeth 
Johnson, Madison 
Konduru, Neha 
Lally, Olivia 
Lemos, Sierra 
Logsdon, Molly 
Manenti, Mackenzie 
Medley, Lily 
Moriarty, Molly  
Phelps, Rebecca 
Snook, Shaye 
Turner, Rachel 
Turner, Sarah 

X Tyler, Annie 
White, Madeline 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Nathan 
Banta, Jacob  
Beard, Sam 
Blanton, Ben 
Borgman, Asher 
Borgman , Garrett 
Brown, Dante 
Byerley, Harrison 
Faulk, Alexander 
French, Ryan 
Garrett, Connor 
Houchens, Tucker 
Huckaby, Will 
Ishmael, Martin 
Killion, Ryan 
Langford, Connor  
Laws, Spencer 
Millstead, Walker  
Moran, David 
Ober(Jr.), John 
Olson, Matthew 
Rademaker, Bruce 
Rademaker, Jim 
Reeder, Carson 
Rowekamp, Brady 
Rudolph , Jonas 
Schippert, Dylan 
Weller, Josh 

X Young, Devin 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Boehnlein, Madie  
Byerley, Anna 
Dardano, Brooke 
Dorantes, Lylia 
Haugen, Ashlyn 
Houchens, Erika 
Klehr, Lizzy 
Knabel, Olivia  
Lally, Olivia 
Laws, Olivia 
Longstreet, Hannah 
Michel, Claire 
OConnell, Heavyn 

X Parrott, Lindsey 
Peacock, Aly 
Pinar, Ellie 
Quick, Alexandra 
Read, Gracie 
Sadolsky, Taylor 
Sapp, Maia 
Searcy, Leah 

X Shaiegan, Sarah 
Simmonds, Haleigh 
Sterling, Grace 

X Stevenson, Jordan 
Stowe, Hailey 

X Weaver, Macki 
Wilson, Ellie 

X Winn, Cassie 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Barriere, Joe 
Blood, Cameron 
Brovont, Talon J
Deshler, Collin L
Galvez, Joshua 
Garrett, Andrew 
Garrett, Ben 

X Helm, Michael 
Johnson, Evan 
Johnson, Stevie 
King, Justin 

X Larsen, John 
McOmber, Joshua E
Nunley, Clay 
Punnett, Jonah 
Sackella , Andrew  
Serad, William 
Thiess, Liam 
Thiess, Rylan 
Underwood, Boston 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bianco, Olivia 
X Brown, Quinn 

Deshler, Zoe 
Dickamore, Taeya 
Durham, Emily 
Figert, Anna 
Fluhr, Olivia 
Forseth, Julia 
Gard, Jessica 
Hays, Lauren 
Jackson, Chloe 

X Konduru, Neha 
Moriarty, Molly  

X Morrison, Abbie 
X Munoz, Maria 

Muren, Jordan 
Payne, Bailey 
Quale, Hannah 
Rose, Madison 

X Rupp, Alicia  
Sackella, Madison 
Schilling, Hannah 
Scott, Maddie 
Serad, Ashley 
Zamperini, Rachel 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Ahern, Nate 
Anderson, Nathan 
Bellary, Rohan 
Bellary, Ronith 
Bolen, Sean 
Churchill, Charles 
Cordrey, Jordan 
Hobbs, Carter 
Horn, Anthoney 
Kin, Justin 
Knoll, Brady 
Romagholi, Dan 
Thacker, Cole  
Thomas, Matthew 
Tuggle, Wes 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Dean, Molly 
Dolan, Samantha 

X Elkhatib, Rene 
Hargrove, Allie  
Jasinski, Katelynn 
Reed, Allison 
Senthilkumar, Anjali 
Weller, Anna 
Wetherton, Katherine  
Wiley, Alex 
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Varsity
Track - Boys

Alexander, Mason 
Aridano, Josh 
Bachmann, Theo 

X Beard, Nathan 
Beaudoin, JaMartez 
Beyerle, Benjamin 
Boyer, Tyler 
Buschman, Jonathan 

X Chester, Aydin 
X Chester, Garrett 

Christie, Mason 
Clark, Nick 
Colburn, Tyler 
Cooper, Nathaniel 

X Daniels, Braydan 
Darling, Immanuel 

X Doyon, Nathan 
Ennis, Ethan 
Ennis, Ryan 
Feldman, Alex 
Fisher, Dillon 
Garrison, Trey 
Grant, Jacob 
Grant, Ryan  

X Hardy, Ryan 
Hom, Zach 
Isaacson, Joel 
Johnson, Stevie 

X Kebbell, Jack 
King, Will 
Kratt, Benjamin 
Larsen, John 
Lawson, Chase 
Marshall, Samuel 

X Martineau, Samuel 
McDowell, Johnathan 
McGinnis, Miles 
Nash, Evan 
Ongkodjojo, Francis 
Paisley, Brooks 
Quinn, Nathan 
Reagan, Noah 
Roy, Zach 
Sahatjian, Alex 
Sokeye, Jonathan 
Sparks, Manabu 

X Stevens, Michael 
X Swift, Mark 

Tensharmsel, Jacob 
X Thacker, Cole  

Thiess, Liam 
Thompson, Kyle 
Vazquez, Andrew 
Vazzana, Luke 
Vorseth, Seth 
Wright, Romeo 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Angeline, Lily  
Beyerly, Anna 

X Brown, India 
X Buchanan, Trinity 

Chrysal, Naomi 
Chrystal, Abby 
Cook, Maia 

X Crook, Lilly 
Cunningham, Nikki 
Down, Mariel 
Ferriell, Olivia 
Forseth, Hope 
Forseth, Lily 
Gard, Jaycie 

X Gurr, Erica 
Hanson, Jerrica 
Harold, Lilah 
Kahle, Hannah 
Kimberling, Mya 
Ledford, Mary 

X Ledford, Nathan 
Lee, Brynn 
McGinnis, Mia 
Meyers, Chansea 
Michaels, Alexis 
Morrison, Abbie 

X Munoz, Maria 
X Myers, Tia 
X Nezbeth, Savannah 

Partington, Sarah 
Powell, Anna 

X Propp, Michelle 
Quinn, Kathryn 
Read, Gracie 
Ross, Savannah 
Searcy, Leah 
Shuck, Abby 
Shuck, Annie 
Sneed, Katelyn 
Sterling, Grace 

X Stoltz, Faith 
X Turner, Sarah 

Von Feldt, Lexi 
Wells, Anna 
Whitlock, Savannah 

X Whitmer, Alainna  

Varsity
Volleyball

X Bowlden, Lexi 
Bradley, Kara 
Clark, Sam 
Cloutier, Danielle 
Cullison, Zoie 
Durbin, Ashley 
Evers, Mia 
Heller, Savannah 
Jerome, Dani 
Medley, Morgan 
Metcalf, Macy 

X Mills, Maya 
Montross, Madison 
Morton, Allie 

X Reynolds, Halle 
Spear, Erica 
Williams, Isabella 

Varsity
Wrestling

Archibald, Andrew 
Beaudoin, Amarius 
Boyer, Caine 
Cadima, Kaden 
Fudold, Chas 

X Goodlett, Tanner 
Hall, Alex W
Hall, Mason 
Kassinger, Jeffrey Tyler

X Love, Tyrelle 
X Lundy, Robert Bennet

Martindale, Xavier 
McCubbin, Connor 
McCubbin, Jack 
McCubbin, Walker 
Pierce, Anthony 
Thompson, Alex 

X Tobe, Scott 
Wells, Jordan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bachmann, Theo 
Barriere, Joe 
Beard, Nathan 
Blair, Drew 
Blood, Cameron 
Boukdir, Ahmed 
Boyer, Tyler 
Buchanan, Lucas 
Buschman, Jonathan 
Chastain, Reed 

X Chester, Aydin 
Christie, Mason 
Clark, Nick 
Colburn, Tyler 

X Doyon, Nathan 
Ennis, Ethan 
Ennis, Ryan 
Garrett, Ben 

X Hardy, Ryan 
Hoffman, Jacob 
Isaacson, Joel 
Johnson, Stevie 
Kebbell, Jack 
King, Will 
Kratt, Benjamin 
Larsen, John 
Paisley, Brooks 
Partington, Matthew 
Quinn, Mason 

Quinn, Nathan 
Sahatjian, Alex 
Sparks, Manabu 
Stallard, Noah 
Stallard, Peyton 
Thiess, Liam 
Thompson, Kyle 
Underwood, Boston 
Vazquez, Andres 
Vazzana, Luke 
Vorseth, Seth 
Wolff, Noah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Brown, Erin 
Buchanan, Abigail 
Buchanan, Trinity 
Clark, Loren 
Clark, Peyton 

X Crook, Lilly 
Dayoc, Aliyah 
Dayoc, Avery 
Forseth, Hope 
Forseth, Julia 
Forseth, Lily 
Gard, Jaycie 
Hanson, Jerrica 

X Hardesty, Lauren 
Koller, Annie 
Koller, Maya 

X Konduru, Neha 
Michaels, Alexis 
Moriarty, Molly  
Partington, Sarah 
Quinn, Kathryn 
Shreve, Alondra Montes
Shuck, Annie 

X Tapp, Haley 
Wells, Anna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Arnett, Robby 
Bisig, Luke 
Crouch, Ethan 
Danielson, Eric 
Griffin, Jacob 
Gunn, Carter 
Kelly, Isaiah 
Lemos, Bly 
Lewandowski, Andrew 
Macauley, Sean 
McBride, Nick 
McGee, Kellen 
Patton, Dustin 

X Schultz, Nik 
Seymour, Connor 
Turbeville, Aiden 
Weaver, Cam 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Beard, Nathan 
Borowick, Cameron 
Butler, Trevor 
Caldwell, Sam 
Clark, Luke  
Clark, Sam 
Downs, Thomas 
Durham, Cade 
Richards, Carson 
Stragand, Tim 
Stuart, Evan 
Wright, Romeo 
Young, Caiden  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bates, Taylor 
Blackburn, Brynna 
Boehnlein, Madie  
Bowlden, Makalia 

X Holland, Zoey 
Huckaby, Betsy 
Kelly, Morgan 
Kemelgor, Sierra 
Klehr, Lizzy 
Knabel, Olivia  
Leslie, Kylee 
Pinar, Ellie 
Sapp, Maia 
Spurlock, Clara 
Von Feldt, Lexi 
Warner, Bailey 

X West, Carolyn 

Junior Varsity
Football

Anderson, Kayden 
Archibald, Andrew 
Beaudoin, Amarius 
Bednarczyk, Ethan 
Benson, JT 
Berg, Ryan  
Bowlden, Colton 
Bowman, Mason 
Brown, Alex 
Carter, Josh 
Chester, Garrett 
Clark, Luke  
Covington, Austin 
Darling, Immanuel 
Davilla, Javy 
Deighton, Parker 
Devasier, Evan 
Downing, John  
Dudek, Zack 
Ford, Kyle 

Ford, Seth 
Garrido, Irving 
Garrison, Nate  
Garrison, Trey 
George, Payden 
Harold, Jack 
Hibbert, Ethan 
Huckaby, Will 
Jackson, Ray 
Johnson, McKinley 
Lalli, Isaac 
Laws, Spencer 
Love, Tyrelle 
Lucas, Hunter 
Martin, Keaton 
Mason, Zack 
McCubbin, Walker 
McDowell, Johnathan 
McGee, Kellen 
McGown, Connor 
McGuire, Andrew 
Miller, Austin 
Mitchell, Noah 
Muth, Chandler 
Muth, Garrison 
Nash, Evan 
Noonan, Chris  
Oldson, Deontae 
Pierce, Anthony 
Riegel, Braden 
Russell, Ozzy  
Sanders, David 
Shunnarah, Jacob 
Snider, Ethan 
Sprake, Joey 
Stone, Luke 
Thompson, Richard 
Walker, Jacobi  
Wilcher, Blake 
Zapanta, Ian 

Junior Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Bowen, Maddie 
Bowman, Sophie 
Bramer, Elizabeth 
Chan, Zada 
Clark, Mary  
Cook, Maia 
Cowell, Katie Jo 
Emerson, Presley 
Garrett, Abby 
Hamilton, Morgan 
Koenig, Peyton 
Lindemier, Claire 
Malito, Kara 
McDowell, Sarah 
Sharp, Clare 
Stephens, Kate 
Suave, Cameron 
Thompson, Leila 
Whitlock, Savannah 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

 Benson, Mikayla 
Baker, Abby 
Banks, Melyssa 
Bates, Hailee 
Davis, Hannah 
Grady, Anna 
Kennedy, Keirstin 
Kilfoile, Hailey 
Kyzar, Alex 
Martin, Kylee 
Phelps, Katie 
Poppleton, Jordan  
Reid, Shayla  
Roberts, Jordan  
Schade, Sadie 
Taylor, Anna 
Taylor, Savannah 
Vonasch, Krissi 
Williams, MacKenna 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brown, Aidan 
Crawford, Collin 

X Crombie, Cameron 
Newman, Kaleb 
Olson, Jacob 
Parrish, Griffin 
Titus, Bennett 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Barriere, Joe 
Brock, Peyton 
Cercone, Cole 
Chastain, Reed 
Ford, Kyle 
Hallin, Dylan 
Haney, Ian 
Jaggers, William David
Jones, Parker 
Loechle, Josh 
Nevitt, Avery 
Ritchard, Jacob 
Weiland, Will 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Age, Hailey 
Ballard, Savannah  
Brown, Natalie 
Brown, Sydney 
Countzler, Calista 
Cranfill, Ellie 

Dayoc, Aliyah 
Denham, Baylee 
Dickamore, Taeya 
Dighton, Baileigh  
Howell, Elesa 
Johnson, Madison 
Kraemer, Emma 
Krupp, Kenzi 
Lally, Olivia 
Morrison, Analee 
Myers, Campbell 
Phelps, Rebecca 
Romero, Daelynn 
Spears, Isel 
Turner, Sarah 
Veirs, Olivia 
Zamperini, Rachel 
Zanewicz, Molly 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alkire, Luke  
Allen, Nathan 
Ashy, Luke 
Banta, Jacob  
Benson , Justin  
Beyerle, Benjamin 
Brown, Dante 
Byerley, Harrison 
Cowgill, Adam  
Grant, Ryan  
Kaywork, Sam 
Kellams, Spencer  
Klehr, Grayson 
Lagerblade , Reece  
Langford, Connor  
Moran, David 
Olson, Andrew 
Rademaker, Bruce 
Reagan, Noah 
Sackella , Andrew  
Young, Caiden  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Boehnlein, Madie  
Burke, Riley 
Daigneault, Jasmine 
Dardano, Brooke 
Ferriell, Olivia 
Fithian, Mollie 
George, Alexis 
Goins, Virginia 
Haugen, Ashlyn 
Houchens, Savannah 
Kahle, Hannah 
Kettler, Kelsie 
Kimberling, Mya 
King, Kelsey 
Klehr, Lizzy 
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Knabel, Olivia  
Lally, Olivia 
Longstreet, Hannah 
Luft, Tessa 
Michel, Claire 
Miller, Megan 
OConnell, Heavyn 
Peacock, Aly 
Pinar, Ellie 
Quick, Alexandra 
Read, Gracie 
Sadolsky, Taylor 
Sapp, Maia 
Searcy, Leah 
Spurlock, Clara 
Stowe, Hailey 
Wilson, Ellie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Blair, Madison 
Cochran, Ally 
Cummings, Savannah 
Evers, Mia 
Gailey, Hannah 
Hall, Maggie 
Heller, Savannah 
Kasser, Samantha  
Medley, Morgan 
Metcalf, Macy 
Morrison, Analee 
Pittelko, Alicia 
Rhodes, Miranda 
Wethington, Sarah 

Freshman
Baseball

Crabtree, Jacob 
Dirks, Baxter 
Francis, Dylan 
Garrett, Dylan 
Head, Caleb 
Head, Joshua 
Houlihan, Chase 
King, Eli 
McGee, Devlin 
Morrison, Jacob 
ONeil, Austin 
Phillips, Jacob 
Pierce, Ty 
Rothballer, Aaron 
Russell, Ozzy  
Shaffer, Aaron 
Shaffer, Aiden 
Trimble, Gavin 
Willis, Ethan 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Kayden 
Brown, Aidan 

X Brown, Alex 
Brown, Caiden 
Cunningham, Eli 

X Davilla, Javy 
Dolan, Zack 
Estrada, Anthony 
Griffin, Ryan 
Hallin, Dylan 
Haunz, Joe 
Nunley, Andrew 
Reitz, Tyler 
Sokeye, Jonathan 
Stepp, Tyler 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Betz, Natalie 
Dayoc, Aliyah 
Huckaby, Betsy 
Kelly, Morgan 
Kemelgor, Sierra 
Leslie, Kylee 

X Love, Talaya 
McCubbins, Emma 
Raisor, Alyssa 
Roberts, Maria 
Sapp, Maia 
Spurlock, Clara 
Warner, Bailey 

Freshman
Football

Anderson, Kayden 
Beaudoin, Amarius 
Brown, Alex 
Covington, Austin 
Davilla, Javy 
Dudek, Zack 
Ford, Kyle 
Garrido, Irving 
Garrison, Nate  
McDowell, Johnathan 
McGee, Kellen 
McGown, Connor 
Muth, Garrison 
Riegel, Braden 
Russell, Ozzy  
Sanders, David 
Shunnarah, Jacob 
Snider, Ethan 
Wilcher, Blake 

Freshman
Volleyball

Ballard, Savannah  
Bowlden, Makalia 
Carroll, Caitlyn  
Hall, Maggie 
Haugen, Alexis  
Houston, Emily  
Kasser, Samantha  
Morrison, Analee 
Reilly, Emma 
Sharma, Saher 


